FiberStitch™ All-Inside
Meniscal Repair
Surgical Technique
0202  I  FiberStitch All-Inside Meniscal Repair
FiberStitch™ Implant
The FiberStitch implant is an innovative all-inside meniscal repair system that replaces hard PEEK implants with
soft suture sheaths. #2-0 coreless FiberWire suture and a pretied sliding knot provide secure arthroscopic all-
suture meniscus repair. The ergonomic handle is designed for single-handed implant delivery, and active implant

9 10
FiberStitch All-Inside Meniscal Repair  I  07
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
FiberStitch™ implant, 12˚ up curve AR-4570
FiberStitch™ implant, 24˚ up curve AR-4570-24
FiberStitch™ implant, 12˚ reverse curve AR-4570R
FiberStitch™ implant, straight AR-4570S
Knot pusher / suture cutter, with portal skid AR-5845*
Arthroscopic measurement probe, 60°, 220 mm AR-4070-01
Suture cutter, straight shaft, 2.75 mm AR-11790F
Meniscus repair rasp AR-4130
Open cannula, tapered tip, low-profile AR-6506LP
*Note: Also available as standalone articles AR-4505 (Portal Skid) and AR-5815 (knot pusher / suture cutter)
Products advertised in this brochure / surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability,
please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.
Reference
1.	 Bisson LJ, Manohar LM, Wilkins RD, Gurske-Deperio J, Ehrensberger MT. Influence of suture material on the